OFFICIAL RAFFLE LICENSE

OFFICIAL RAFFLE LICENSE
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF VERMILION Ss. VILLAGE OF WESTVILLE)
TO ALL TO WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL BECOME GREETINGS:
WHEREAS the Organization listed below, having complied with all the requirements of the laws of the State of Illinois and the Ordinances of the Village of Westville, Illinois in this behalf made and required raffle license is, by authority of the Village of Westville, Illinois giver and granted to the said:
ORGANIZATION Name:
Organization Mailing Address:
City/State/Zip:
Organization Contact Ph. Number(s):
Applicant's Name:
Applicant's Address:
City, State, Zip:
Applicant's Phone Number(s)
Applicant's Signature: Date:
License Fee: \$
located in the Village of Westville, County of Vermilion, State of Illinois from the date hereof until the day of, 20, the said applicant to be subject to all laws of the State of Illinois, and the Village Code of Ordinances not in conflict therewith, which are now or hereafter may be in force touching the premises.
Given under the hand of the Mayor of the Village of Westville, Vermilion County, Illinois and the seal thereof, this day of, 20
President, Westville, Illinois

(seal) cc: Westville Police Department

COUNTERSIGNED: ______Village Clerk, Westville, Illinois